
LOT 50
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 1
PBK 8/88

WRYE BARBARA L/E/
327 SARGASSO ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0050-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.00

03/31/2025 MLU

02/27/2024 KBA 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

443,326
5,195

165,000
613,521
319,160
294,361

HX HB WX 55,722
238,639
613,521

0

577,158

2747/892 10/31/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRYE BARBARA

KIRKLAND TONYA LYNN

2711/1962 5/15/2024 LE U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRYE BARBARA A

KIRKLAND TONYA LYNN

2025
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20180123 CO ISSUED 0 06/08/2018

20180123 NEW CONSTR 291,972 01/12/2018

2019HX Base Yr

327 SARGASSO ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,633 130.8240 172.69 454,693 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2290

BAS 1,918 100 2018 1,918 322,939

FGR 440 55 2018 242 40,746

FOP 48 30 2018 14 2,358

FSP 208 40 2018 83 13,975

FUS 372 100 2018 372 62,635

STR 44 10 2018 4 674

3,030 2,633 443,326

FSP=[YR=2018] W16 BAS=[YR=2018] W24 S50 FGR=[YR=2018] S20 E22
N7 FOP=[YR=2018] E8 N6 W8 S6$ N13 W22$ E22 S7 E18 N44 W16
N13$ S13 E16 N13$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2018] E13 STR=[YR=2018]
E11 S4 W11 N4$ S4 E7 S16 W20 N20$ W15 $.
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2018

13
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7

16
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20
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2018

11

4114

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 648.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,400

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 45.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 306

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 72.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 489

5,195

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


